
U11ME
Ještědský pohár 2023
sobota 15. dubna 2023 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMEC Luboš Václav SLOV HORKY CZE 27 22.06.2014
2 DÁŇA Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 15 02.11.2012
3 DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA CZE 7 02.05.2012
4 HLAVA Martin SLOV HORKY CZE 13 06.05.2012
5 JURIK Teodor Paul SC PRAHA CZE 2 12.02.2013
6 KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 11 06.03.2013
7 KOLÁŘ Karel SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 21 24.09.2012
8 KRÁSA Jáchym S.DEJVICE CZE 08.07.2014
9 KŘIŠŠÁK Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 30.03.2013
10 KUCHAŘ David SC PRAHA CZE 3 04.06.2013
11 LETÁČEK Pavel USK PRAHA CZE 8 08.04.2013
12 MACHAČ Marek 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 15 14.08.2013
13 MAŠATA Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 30 13.06.2014
14 MAŠATA Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 30 09.04.2012
15 MICHL Štěpán SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 30 23.08.2013
16 MIKULA Matěj LOKO TEPLICE CZE 14.09.2014
17 MOUREK Antonín LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 03.07.2013
18 NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 15 08.04.2014
19 POLÁŠEK Lukáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 14.11.2013
20 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 9 02.07.2012
21 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 1 29.03.2012
22 SADSKÝ Jindřich LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 18 31.10.2012
23 SALMON Maxim USK PRAHA CZE 27 17.07.2014
24 TOMÁŠEK Marek LOKO K.VARY CZE 5 26.09.2013
25 UMYSA Tomáš SLOV HORKY CZE 4 08.10.2013
26 VLK František SC PRAHA CZE 19.03.2013
27 ŠULEK Alfonz S.DEJVICE SVK 15.04.2023
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 JURIK Teodor Paul SC PRAHA CZE 2
3 KUCHAŘ David SC PRAHA CZE 3
4 UMYSA Tomáš SLOV HORKY CZE 4
5 TOMÁŠEK Marek LOKO K.VARY CZE 5
6 DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA CZE 7
7 LETÁČEK Pavel USK PRAHA CZE 8
8 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 9
9 KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 11
10 HLAVA Martin SLOV HORKY CZE 13
11 MACHAČ Marek 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 15
12 DÁŇA Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 15
13 NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 15
14 SADSKÝ Jindřich LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 18
15 KOLÁŘ Karel SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 21
16 ADAMEC Luboš Václav SLOV HORKY CZE 27
17 SALMON Maxim USK PRAHA CZE 27
18 MAŠATA Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 30
19 MICHL Štěpán SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 30
20 MAŠATA Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 30
21 KRÁSA Jáchym S.DEJVICE CZE
22 MOUREK Antonín LOKO PLZEŇ CZE
23 KŘIŠŠÁK Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE
24 POLÁŠEK Lukáš D.OLOMOUC CZE
25 MIKULA Matěj LOKO TEPLICE CZE
26 VLK František SC PRAHA CZE
27 ŠULEK Alfonz S.DEJVICE SVK
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Ještědský pohár 2023
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 2

13:00

Referee(s):

STEHLÍK Vojtěch (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)
VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna (USK PRAHA / CZE)

DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

ADAMEC Luboš Václav SLOV HORKY / CZE

NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LETÁČEK Pavel USK PRAHA / CZE

MACHAČ Marek 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

POLÁŠEK Lukáš D.OLOMOUC / CZE

MICHL Štěpán SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

MIKULA Matěj LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA / CZE

Strip 4

13:00

Referee(s):

BRADÁČ Petr (USK PRAHA / CZE)
KAIL Daniel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

JURIK Teodor Paul SC PRAHA / CZE

HLAVA Martin SLOV HORKY / CZE

TOMÁŠEK Marek LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SADSKÝ Jindřich LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Matěj SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

KRÁSA Jáchym S.DEJVICE / CZE

MAŠATA Martin LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

KŘIŠŠÁK Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

VLK František SC PRAHA / CZE



Strip 6

13:00

Referee(s):

STIRBER Sebastian (SC PRAHA / CZE)
BODÓ Jiří (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)

DÁŇA Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

MOUREK Antonín LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

UMYSA Tomáš SLOV HORKY / CZE

SALMON Maxim USK PRAHA / CZE

MAŠATA Jakub LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

KUCHAŘ David SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠULEK Alfonz S.DEJVICE / SVK

KOLÁŘ Karel SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUCHAŘ David SC PRAHA CZE 8 1,00 40 17 +23 Advanced
2 JURIK Teodor Paul SC PRAHA CZE 8 1,00 36 13 +23 Advanced
3 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 7 0,88 39 17 +22 Advanced
4 KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 0,75 35 21 +14 Advanced
5 TOMÁŠEK Marek LOKO K.VARY CZE 6 0,75 32 21 +11 Advanced
6 MACHAČ Marek 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 0,75 38 28 +10 Advanced
7 LETÁČEK Pavel USK PRAHA CZE 6 0,75 37 29 +8 Advanced
8 KŘIŠŠÁK Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 0,75 31 27 +4 Advanced
9 MAŠATA Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 5 0,63 36 20 +16 Advanced
10 DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,63 33 22 +11 Advanced
11 UMYSA Tomáš SLOV HORKY CZE 5 0,63 33 25 +8 Advanced
12 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 5 0,63 30 26 +4 Advanced
13 DÁŇA Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 5 0,63 29 25 +4 Advanced
14 NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,50 28 29 -1 Advanced
15 KOLÁŘ Karel SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 4 0,50 26 27 -1 Advanced
16 MICHL Štěpán SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 4 0,50 28 34 -6 Advanced
17 MIKULA Matěj LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,38 25 25 0 Advanced
18 SALMON Maxim USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,38 24 24 0 Advanced
19 SADSKÝ Jindřich LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3 0,38 28 34 -6 Advanced
20 ŠULEK Alfonz S.DEJVICE SVK 3 0,38 24 30 -6 Advanced
21 HLAVA Martin SLOV HORKY CZE 2 0,25 27 31 -4 Advanced
22 MOUREK Antonín LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,25 23 38 -15 Advanced
23 POLÁŠEK Lukáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 0,13 22 36 -14 Advanced
24 KRÁSA Jáchym S.DEJVICE CZE 1 0,13 17 39 -22 Advanced
25 VLK František SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 14 40 -26 Advanced
26 MAŠATA Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 0 0,00 13 40 -27 Advanced
27 ADAMEC Luboš Václav SLOV HORKY CZE 0 0,00 10 40 -30 Advanced



U11ME

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

1

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

2

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

3

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

4

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

5

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

6

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

7

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

1

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

4

5

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

6

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

10

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

11

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

12

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

13

14

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

15

16

Table A (32)

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / SVK

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



U11ME

1

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

6

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

7

8

Table D (16)

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

S.DEJVICE / SVK

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE



U11ME

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

2

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

3

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

3

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

4

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

5

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

6

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

7

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / SVK

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

2

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

3

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE



U11ME

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

2

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 29.03.2012
2 LETÁČEK Pavel USK PRAHA CZE 08.04.2013
3T UMYSA Tomáš SLOV HORKY CZE 08.10.2013
3T KUCHAŘ David SC PRAHA CZE 04.06.2013
5 JURIK Teodor Paul SC PRAHA CZE 12.02.2013
6 MAŠATA Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 09.04.2012
7 DÁŇA Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 02.11.2012
8 KOLÁŘ Karel SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 24.09.2012
9 KÁLECKÝ Miloslav 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 06.03.2013
10 TOMÁŠEK Marek LOKO K.VARY CZE 26.09.2013
11 MACHAČ Marek 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 14.08.2013
12 DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA CZE 02.05.2012
13 KŘIŠŠÁK Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 30.03.2013
14 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 02.07.2012
15 NOVÁČEK Bartoloměj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 08.04.2014
16 SALMON Maxim USK PRAHA CZE 17.07.2014
17 MICHL Štěpán SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23.08.2013
18 MIKULA Matěj LOKO TEPLICE CZE 14.09.2014
19 SADSKÝ Jindřich LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 31.10.2012
20 ŠULEK Alfonz S.DEJVICE SVK 15.04.2023
21 HLAVA Martin SLOV HORKY CZE 06.05.2012
22 MOUREK Antonín LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 03.07.2013
23 POLÁŠEK Lukáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 14.11.2013
24 KRÁSA Jáchym S.DEJVICE CZE 08.07.2014
25 VLK František SC PRAHA CZE 19.03.2013
26 MAŠATA Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 13.06.2014
27 ADAMEC Luboš Václav SLOV HORKY CZE 22.06.2014



U11ME
Ještědský pohár 2023
sobota 15. dubna 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BODÓ Jiří CZE 1074 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRADÁČ Petr CZE 1294 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COUFAL Filip CZE P 4576 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE 2541 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNOP Tadeáš CZE 2435 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK Milan CZE B 990 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUR Lukáš CZE 2189 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír CZE 2371 Ref: 1
STEHLÍK Vojtěch CZE 1084 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STIRBER Sebastian CZE 304 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna CZE 2619 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 27
Total participants: 27
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

CZE: 26 participants
SVK: 1 participants


